

# 2025 Proud Patriotic Supporter

### PLATINUM - \$125

- *If requested*, you will receive an invitation for two to the Reception for Military and Town Officials.
- <u>If requested</u>, you will receive an invitation for two to the Flag Day Ceremony and Reception
- Name listed in our Official Souvenir Book and on our Website as a "Proud Patriotic Supporter"

### GOLD - \$60

- <u>If requested</u>, you will receive Invitation for two to the Flag Day Ceremony and Reception
  - VES

YES

NO NO

YES

NO NO

• Name listed in our Official Souvenir Book and on our Website as a "Proud Patriotic Supporter"

### SILVER - \$35

 Name listed in our Official Souvenir Book and on our Website as a "Proud Patriotic Supporter"

## bronze - \$15 or less

 Name listed in our Official Souvenir Book and on our Website as a "Proud Patriotic Supporter" Bristol's 240th Fourth of July Celebration will be another "Unique American Experience" for all to enjoy. You can become a "**Proud Patriotic Supporter**" by selecting one of the following donation options in support of the many Celebration events. Your donation is payable to the Bristol Fourth of July Committee. To ensure that your name/message is listed on the "**Proud Patriotic Supporter**" page in our souvenir book, please return by **Friday, May 16th**.

Name			
Address			
City/Town		State	Zip Code
Email			
PLEASE SELECT THE Appropriate Box:		Message (72 character max):	
D PLATINUM	\$	125	
🗆 GOLD -	\$	60	
SILVER	\$	35	
BRONZE	\$		
	>	Bristol Fourth of July Committee P.O. Box 561 Bristol, Rhode Island 02809-0561 Camille Teixeira, General Chairman chairman@july4thbristolri.com fourthofjulybristolri.com	